
Lighting
the World805 N Carnation Drive

Aurora, MO 65605

3
YEAR

LIMITED WARRANTY 

 35615C 

 LED13T5/840/FR/BP 120-277V

Type B, single ended (label end) bypass 
operation only.

Not for use with any ballasts.

Safe shield sleeve.

Suitable for dry/damp locations.

Do not use with Dimmers.

ULC

Item  - 

Model  -  

Bulb Type - 

Input Voltage -  

Dimmable  -  No 

Watts  -  

PF - 

Beamspread  -  

Color Temp  - 

CRI  -  

Lumen  - 

 Average Life Hours -  

 140° 

35615C   

LED 

120-277VAC 50/60Hz 

13 

>0.9

 4,000 

 80 

 1,650 

 50,000 

  LED13T5/840/FR/BP 120-277V

Features

Length  -  

Diameter -  

Location Rating

Ambient Operating 
Temp

 - 

-

 Dry/Damp 

 -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) 

 45.75” (1162mm) 

 0.81” (20.6mm) 


